		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
   Korean  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
Chat AI
LD635-C220 데이터시트 (PDF) - Roithner LaserTechnik GmbH
	부품명	 LD635-C220
	다운로드
 LD635-C220 다운로드
	파일 크기	   156.69 Kbytes
	페이지	  2 Pages
	제조업체	 ROITHNER [Roithner LaserTechnik GmbH]
	홈페이지	 http://www.roithner-laser.com
	Logo
	상세설명	 Lasing Mode Structure: multi mode Peack Wavelength: typ. 633 nm Optical Ouput Power: 220 mW, CW Package: 9.0 mm, flat window
LD635-C220 Datasheet (PDF)
다운로드 데이터시트
	부품명	 LD635-C220
	다운로드	 LD635-C220 Click to download
	파일 크기	   156.69 Kbytes
	페이지	  2 Pages
	제조업체	 ROITHNER [Roithner LaserTechnik GmbH]
	홈페이지	 http://www.roithner-laser.com
	Logo
	상세설명	 Lasing Mode Structure: multi mode Peack Wavelength: typ. 633 nm Optical Ouput Power: 220 mW, CW Package: 9.0 mm, flat window
	LD635-C220 데이터시트 (HTML) - Roithner LaserTechnik GmbH
	유사한 부품 번호 - LD635-C220
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Sensortechnics GmbH
LD63D4S-A
642Kb / 6P	   Laser Pointer
LD63D5S-A
1Mb / 6P	   Laser Pointer
LD63F5S-A
1Mb / 6P	   Laser Pointer
LD63G5S-A
326Kb / 4P	   Laser Pointer
LD63H5S-A
1Mb / 4P	   Bar Code Scanner
More results
	유사한 설명 - LD635-C220
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Roithner LaserTechnik G...
LD690-C350
156Kb / 2P	   Lasing Mode Structure: multi mode Peck Wavelength : typ. 690nm Optical Ouput Power: 350 mW, CW Package: 9.0 mm, flat window
LD1550-C500
372Kb / 3P	   Lasing Mode Structure: multi mode Peak Wavelength : typ. 1560 nm Optical Ouput Power: 500 mW, CW Package: 9.0 mm, flat window MPD available on request
LD1430-C003
332Kb / 4P	   Lasing Mode Structure: single mode Peak Wavelength : typ. 1430 nm Optical Ouput Power: 3 mW, CW Package: 5.6 mm, flat window
LD1490-C010
403Kb / 3P	   Lasing Mode: single longitudinal mode Peak Wavelength : typ. 1490 nm Optiacl Ouput Power: 10 mW, CW Package: 5.6 mm, flat window
LDM-0980-002W-35
155Kb / 4P	   Lasing Mode Structure: multi mode Peak Wavelength : typ. 980 nm Optical Ouput Power: 2 W Package: TO-3, without Photodiode
LD-445-1000MG
372Kb / 3P	   Multi Transverse Mode Peak Wavelength: 445 nm Optical Ouput Power: 1W Package:5.6 mm, dismounted
LD-405-200
809Kb / 4P	   Peak Wavelength: 405nm Optical Ouput Power: 200mW Multi Transverse Mode Package:5.6 mm, without Photodiode
APG2C1-410
345Kb / 4P	   Structure: InGaN Peak Wavelength: 410 nm Optical Output Power: typ. 125 mW Life Time: > 10.000 hours
APG2C1-375-E
318Kb / 4P	   Structure: InGaN Peak Wavelength: 375 nm Optical Output Power: typ. 200 mW Life Time: > 10.000 hours
LDM-0980-300M-92
179Kb / 3P	   CW Output Power: 300 mW Typical 975 nm Emission Wavelength High-effciency Quantum Well Structure TO5 Package
More results
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com